
北京工业大学北京-都柏林国际学院 Beijing Dublin International College

Autumn Trimester (Semester 1) (Thursday, 29 August 2024 - Friday, 10 January inclusive)

Summer resit exams Thursday, 29 August 2024 - Sunday, 1 September 4 Days

Teaching Term, Stage 4 Monday, 2 September - Sunday, 24 November 12 weeks

Teaching Term, Stages 1-3 Monday, 2 September - Sunday, 15 December 15 weeks

Revision, Stage 4 Monday, 25 November - Sunday, 1 December 1 week

Exams, Stage 4 Monday, 2 December - Friday, 13 December 2 weeks

Revision, Stages 1-3 Monday, 16 December - Sunday, 22 December 1 week

Exams, Stages 1-3 Monday, 23 December - Friday, 10 January 3 weeks

Spring Trimester (Semester 2) (Thursday, 13 February 2025 - Friday, 27 June inclusive)

In-module resit exams Thursday, 13 February - Sunday, 16 February 4 Days

Teaching Term, Stage 4 Monday, 17 February - Sunday, 11 May 12 weeks

Teaching Term, Stages 1-3 Monday, 17 February - Sunday, 1 June 15 weeks

Revision, Stage 4 Monday, 12 May - Sunday, 18 May 1 week

Exams, Stage 4 Monday, 24 February - Friday, 7 March 2 weeks

Revision, Stages 1-3 Monday, 2 June - Sunday, 8 June 1 week

Exams, Stages 1-3 Monday, 9 June - Friday, 27 June 3 weeks

Grade Approvals Process https://www.ucd.ie/bdic/keydates/gradesapprovalsprocess/
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